melab0® Table REAR EXTENSION 3000MM R/L-KGS255 L

0910058835 10

'::*
27
/ g; 27
23
P 24
9 & 33 12 17 20 26 35 35 27

10/9/14 »



melab0® Table REAR EXTENSION 3000MM R/L-KGS255 L

0910058835 10

Position Amount Type humber Description PG
1 2 6172001830 Fillister head screw 10
2 1 1382689697 ANGLE BRACKET BL 2,00X70X100 20
3 1 1393204296 MITRE FENCE EXTRUSION L=1410 43
4 1 1142684701 SCALE 0,20X13X1410 26,75-167,75-26,25 30
5 2 6110080245 CUP SQUARE NECK SCREW M 8X50 VERZ. 10
6 2 1492057343 STEEL PLATE BL 2X30X104 12
7 2 7000028937 STARKNOB NUT M 8 (DIN 934) VERZINKT 13
8 1 1382690199 LEG 4KT 30X30X1,5X885 29
9 1 1391059264 Lamellar plug black 10
10 1 2010200388 FLIPSTOP MIT KLAPPE 18
11 1 6241125058 Knurled nut 12
12 3 1392201587 GUIDE PLATE, FLIPSTOP 10
13 7 6110000594 CUP SQUARE NECK SCREW 10
14 6 7005125213 WING NUT M 6 GEW.-EINSATZ VERZINKT 10
15 2 1382690121 FENCE PLATE BL 2,99X65X110 21
17 7 6130019585 SLOTTED FLAT HEAD SCREW M 6X20 VERZ. 10
18 1 1382690008 EXTRUSION, TABLE REAR EXTENSION BL 2,00X2 40
19 1 1382685063 CLAMPING PIECE BL 2,99X88X190 TVL 32
20 7 141130100 Hexagonal nut 10
21 1 1482684749 LEVER BEARING BL 2,99X60X112 TVL-KGS303 26
22 1 6632111175 BOLT WITH HEAD 13
23 1 1392205620 Clamping plate,BL 1X26X91,5 12
24 1 2390205484 Cam lock lever 19
26 1 1492057106 LEG SUPPORT BL 2,00X120X320,5 22
27 1 7016050711 STARLOCK 10
28 1 7001124212 STARKNOB SCREW M 6X20 (DIN 933) VERZINKT 13
29 1 1383689674 EXTENSION EXTRUSION L=1400 32
30 1 1142684710 SCALE 0,20X13X1400 167,75-300,00-167,25 30
31 1 2391203760 END PIECE 12
32 1 6174155800 Self-tapp. counters. screw 10
33 2 6300016705 Washer 10
35 7 141150130 Washer 10
36 6 6306169970 SHIM RING 10

10/9/14 .


http://www.tcpdf.org

